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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCKENZIE SMITH 19.243 $2.001

FREYA BARROIS 26.308 $2.002 16

HAILEY THOMAS 31.613 $2.003 16

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 34.642 $2.004 16

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 39.992 $2.005 16

COOPER ALBRECHT 42.276 $2.006

OAKLYNN VERNON 42.925 $2.007 16

JORDAN ANGELLE 50.823 $2.008

EMMA VICKNAIR 54.562 $2.009 6

DAKOTA ANGELLE 61.300 $2.0010

JESSIE RAY 70.713 $2.0011
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Open 5D Barrels

83# Entries including any scratches:

$1,330.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAZZCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.216 $199.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

LADY  MCKINSY HICKMAN 15.329 $120.002

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.379 $80.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MADISON JOHNSON 15.3964 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 15.6085 103374 6

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.6116 9663 6OSYKA   MS

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6547 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.6658 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7029 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.725 $166.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.748 $100.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

WILDEYBRANDIE DURHAM 15.755 $66.003 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8444 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

STOLI BRIAN WHEELER 15.8865 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.8986 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CADILACHAILEY STEPHENS 15.9297 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9898 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FORTUNEBONNIE BURNS 15.9949 2761 4GONZALES   LA

PRINCESSHUSTON HADDEN 15.99610

TAYLOR NECAISE 16.00311 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.00812 118475 6AMITE   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 16.02413 21868 6

CONNIE BOE 16.10114 89400 6ROBERT   LA

FIREMANNMCKINSY HICKMAN 16.11615

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.12016 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.16417 76498 6BUSH   LA

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.19718 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ANDY MCKINSY HICKMAN 16.20419

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRANNIETALMADGE GREEN 16.272 $133.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.305 $80.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JOEYDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.389 $53.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.5504 81196 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.6125 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.6476 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

HALIE WRIGHT 16.6987    

JOHNNY  HUSTON HADDEN 16.7108

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.750 $100.001 84847 6   

SARAH ADAMS 16.759 $60.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 16.769 $40.003 34251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

STARR KING 16.9424 113726 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 16.9515 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9596 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0927 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1298 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 17.1889 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

FREEBIEKAITLYN GILL 17.20210

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.239 $66.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.243 $40.002 115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.276 $27.003 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4154 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 17.4875 86177 6LORANGER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.5256 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ALEXA BEAULIEU 17.5887

KIERSTEN HARRIS 17.6578 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.3819 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

POCOSKYLER CLELAND 18.50310 107518 6AMITE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 18.53711 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 18.66912 119974 6

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.32213 102932 6LORANGER   LA

DIAMONDKAITLYN GILL 20.00614

LIA ROJOS 20.64715    

MCKENZIE SMITH 20.70916

MADDIE REINE 21.11417

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 23.76318 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CAITLIN CORE 24.83019 61505 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHTALMADGE GREEN 915.5234 6SANDY HOOK   MS

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 915.74521868 6
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EMILY CHAUVIERE 915.788101759 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK BRIAN WHEELER 915.79643568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.92863351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

EMILY RYLAND 916.049114409 4LUTCHER   LA

SASSY BONNIE BURNS 916.4332761 4GONZALES   LA

BFBRANDIE DURHAM 916.60996564 6ZACHARY   LA

LOTTOCAMBRIE DELAUNE 916.64688932 6BUSH   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.691102932 6LORANGER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.859106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 917.418107518 6AMITE   LA

TRACY CASLER 918.40947260 6FOLSOM   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 918.633106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 920.741119550 6LORANGER   LA

DALEN CLARK 921.978115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

BR CRUELLA DEVILDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 999.000102697 6COVINGTON   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$68.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELLE CARTER 15.608 $22.001 103374 6

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.6112 9663 6OSYKA   MS

CONNIE BOE 16.1013 89400 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRANNIETALMADGE GREEN 16.272 $19.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.951 $15.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.415 $12.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHTALMADGE GREEN 915.5234 6SANDY HOOK   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Youth 5D Barrels

23# Entries including any scratches:

$220.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.844 $66.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9892 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.0083 118475 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.750 $55.001 84847 6   

SARAH ADAMS 16.7592 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.7713 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.959 $44.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0922 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1293 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.2394 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.2435 115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.2766 107518 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEXA BEAULIEU 17.588 $33.001

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 18.381 $22.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 18.6692 119974 6

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.1783 107518 6AMITE   LA

POCOSKYLER CLELAND 20.2174 107518 6AMITE   LA

MCKENZIE SMITH 20.7095

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.3866 119928 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 915.788101759 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.859106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 918.633106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DALEN CLARK 921.978115810 6PINE GROVE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Adult 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAZZCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.216 $66.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

MADISON JOHNSON 15.3962 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.6653 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7024 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 16.0035 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 16.0246 21868 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STARR KING 16.942 $40.001 113726 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 17.657 $26.001 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 915.74521868 6

LOTTOCAMBRIE DELAUNE 916.64688932 6BUSH   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 920.741119550 6LORANGER   LA

BIG BUCKS

3# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STARR KING 16.942 $126.001 113726 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 17.657 $114.001 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHTALMADGE GREEN 915.5234 6SANDY HOOK   MS
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAZZCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.2161 588932 6BUSH   LA

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3792 470598 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 15.6083 3103374 6

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.6114 29663 6OSYKA   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.6655 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7026 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7251 572730 6ANGIE   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7482 470598 6ROBERT   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8443 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

STOLI BRIAN WHEELER 15.8864 243568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

CADILACHAILEY STEPHENS 15.9295 1102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9896 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 16.0037 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.0088 118475 6AMITE   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 16.0249 21868 6

CONNIE BOE 16.10110 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.16411 76498 6BUSH   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRANNIETALMADGE GREEN 16.2721 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.3052 472730 6ANGIE   LA

JOEYDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.3893 370598 6ROBERT   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.5504 281196 6COVINGTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.6475 1119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.7501 584847 6   

SARAH ADAMS 16.7592 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 16.7693 334251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

STARR KING 16.9424 2113726 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 16.9515 12384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9596 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0927 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1298 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 17.1889 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.2391 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.2432 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.2763 3107518 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4154 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 17.4875 186177 6LORANGER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.5256 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.3817 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 18.5378 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 18.6699 119974 6

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.32210 102932 6LORANGER   LA

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 23.76311 102698 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGELLE CARTER 15.6081 5103374 6

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.6112 49663 6OSYKA   MS

CONNIE BOE 16.1013 389400 6ROBERT   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRANNIETALMADGE GREEN 16.2721 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.9511 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.4151 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8441 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9892 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.0083 3118475 6AMITE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.7501 584847 6   

SARAH ADAMS 16.7592 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.7713 3119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9591 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0922 4119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1293 3119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.2394 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.2435 1115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.2766 107518 6AMITE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 18.3811 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 18.6692 4119974 6

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.1783 3107518 6AMITE   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.3864 2119928 6   
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